Sr BB e I [

405Q2-2. 258-51/61
508Q2-2. 45-51/61

& o] c-001639-1 |




N> TR 1 50SQ2-2.45-51/61

EHENo. A BE O - EERTHEE

SQ2(2)-4-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B g E% =1

1 801001000779 | $£7°5415-7" (52)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5,2P7°57°) LBDA!
801001002169 |7 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5,2P7°57°) LBDA!
801001002179 |47 5415-7"h(55)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2P7° 57°) LBDA!
801001002189 | $17° 517" I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(58,2P7° 57°) LBDA!
801001002199 | $#7°54r-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5,2P7° 57°) LBDA!
801001002209 | $#7°54¥5-7"I(55)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%,2P7°57°) LBDA!

2 801140427179 | <A M(RER(T) 2 [M5x15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |7°5uh 1 SUS316

4 801068000019 | /A 1 faifg

5 801141030129 |~<f%yb 2|ms SUS304

6 801142127109 |FmES 2|m8 SUS304

7 801032165299 | #-xhy7° Uy 1|50mm(aLirds) faifg

8 801141030129 |A<f&fyb 2|ms SUS304

9 801142127109 |FmEES 2|ms SUS304

10 801048000079 |1 USAHI503° 1|50mm(P.C.90)PT faifg

11 801121469129 |I°y$y 1|P.C.90xp58x2t NR

12 801065000719 | PMIA"- 1|SQM40A,0.25kwH SUS316

13 801121000129 |I°y$Y 1|sQ®(P.C.108) NBR

14 801140000079 | <A M(RERAT) 4|M6x30(22L) SUS304

15 801122004189 |0UY)° 4|P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR

16 801051000739 | AYR A"~ 1 faifg

17 801121001699 |19+ 1| p126.6xp135.6x6t, FEE60° NBR

18 801143000449 | RAVNMAL (IFHmESM) 1|Maxs C2600

19 801009001649 | 7-148 17| UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=115

20 801181000109 |#ESRN UM 2| cv-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0y

21 801076000629 |15 U 1|220VAC-45MF2i%F

22 801200162109 |7 -7° 2| 50x20x1T e YIFLY

23 801143000679 | A/MAL 4| M5x118L(30L) SWRM

24 801050000029 | &-47"54wh 1 ADC

25 801056010999 |EEF(IL-4fd) 1=

26 801142000419 | MER 1|#6201(T=0.4) S65CM

27 801052100159 |#h5 1|6201zzC3

28 801055004029 |EHEF 148 | g

29 801061180179  |A“7Uy)"h3- 1|p15.1x@20x1.5t ss

30 801052101169 |#H5 1|6202zzc3

31 801060001809 | A PUYY  \9y* u7° 1 ADC

32 801025000809 | Ah=fhy-h 1| W-14HCEIROHS ssic

33 801030000129 | W79~ 1|W-14HLA faifs

34 801121001129 |19+ 1|VANCS2H NBR

35 801029001269 | HM-5u0° 1{sQ(A)2m faifg




N> TR 1 50SQ2-2.45-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
SQ2(2)-4-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g 2 1=1
36 801143000269 |7<AIUTIANMAL(OYYT 1) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
37 801121246119 |)°v$y 1| @10.3xpl6x2t U
38 801035127159 |iFh7° 37" 1| M10x15( v/ Mal) SUS304
39 801142354189 |MIFrEE 1{p11.2xp22.5x0.8t SUS304
40 801021011199 | JI4REE(50HzA) 1150SQ2-2.4S-51H4 tathE
40 801021011179 |JIREE(60HZA) 1150SQ2-2.4S-61H4 il
41 801143140129 MM U (CEREEAT) 1|M6x12 SUS304
42 801020003679 | E&BK° Y7°5-05° 1|SQA NBR
43 801020003689 | T&B#K° v7°5-yu4" 1|SQH SCS13
44 801142126199 |FEE 4[M6 SUS304
45 801144001149 | A9YM I 4| M6x80L(51/9.5) SUS304
46 801023002129 | AN -FAIVH 1150SQ2-2.4(S)/2.75A4 SUS304
47 801142126199 |FEEE 4[M6 SUS304
48 801141000209 |7<Afyh 4| M6(2%E) SUS304
<°y3y0UY tyb>
801173003749 | I°y¥y0U»7 tyb 1| (*ED)
11 801121469129 |RUIAHIFTVIT N vEy 1[P.C.90xp58x2t NR
13 801121000129 | 79MIN=/Ay b AN -)° yEy 1|SQEY(P.C.108) NBR
15 801122004189 | Ak " -ER{Ti W OYYS 4 [P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR
17 801121001699 | AYM AN -/E-HTL-AN° vy 1| p126.6x(p135.6x6t,iEE60° NBR
34 801121001129 | E-57V-b/MM-50T" °v$y 1| VANCS2HA NBR
36 801122003179 | MWM-30 Bt COYYY* 4 [P-5(4.8x¢1.9) NBR
37 801121246119 | F/HI° 37 Ny 1]|¢@10.3xpl6x2t U=
b)) |37 I 3= TRENN 3749VG32 240ml




